
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

85 89
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:38.21

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:36.15

1 000618808 FLOREZ PLAZA ALFREDO 1925

2 024613986 MARTIN PARRAS JOSE SALVADOR 1937

3 022848996 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ JAVIER 1941

4 050670535 HIPOLITO RUIZ JOAQUIN 1955

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:41.31

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 031582474 DEL RIO NAVARRO JOSE MANUEL 1952

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:45.41

1 042697630 QUINTANA RAMIREZ JOSE GABRIEL 1941

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:47.58

1 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

2 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:50.76

1 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

7 CAT. 6  +280 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.4:09.39

1 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT 1937

2 003197357 GIGLIOLI R. 1936

3 043041994 BOSCANA MAS MIGUEL 1967

4 041098659 TORRENS GARCIAS GONZALO 1931

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.76

1 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

2 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

3 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:54.06

1 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

2 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

3 003197357 GIGLIOLI ROMANO 1936

4 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:59.84

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 031587512 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA S. 1955

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:43.59

1 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

2 000659152 ZORITA MIGUEL ANGEL 1955

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:07.91

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS3:56.49

1 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE8:13.35

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:27.32

1 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

4 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:35.47

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

3 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

4 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:45.01

1 041112754 POL BIBILONI ANTONIO 1927

2 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

4 003197357 GIGLIOLI ROMANO 1936
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 C.N. SABADELL M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI3:48.87

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

4 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:14.25

1 019363023 MARZAL COMPANY VICENTE 1939

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:37.06

1 050393205 SAEZ TADEI ESTER 1944

2 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

7 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA4:44.08

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:03.73

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

3 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

4 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:05.41

1 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

2 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

3 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

4 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:12.13

1 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

2 041112754 POL BIBILONI ANTONIO 1927

3 003197357 GIGLIOLI ROMANO 1936

4 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:29.91

1 019363023 MARZAL COMPANY VICENTE 1939

2 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946
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01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:42.73

1 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

2 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

3 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

4 006930906 BEJAR VILLAVERDE Mª ANGELES 1949

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID4:22.10

1 050393205 SAEZ TADEI ESTER 1944

2 016126360 GOMEZ ALDAMA ALBERTO 1935

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

4 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

7 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA4:36.16

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS8:37.71

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939
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